
SM136V

CoreLine
Surface mounted

4x 4x 2x

P1

50Hz
60Hz

220V
240V

LIFE
L80

100K hrs

LIFE
L90

50K hrs
IK03

UGR

Max.
40 °C
Min.

10 °C

indoor

Printed in China
Data subject to change without notice
Keep for future reference: www.philips.com/lighting

Power(W)
Efficacy
(lm/W)

Energy
efficacy

class

Lumen
output(lm)

kg

SM136V G4 36_45_60S/840 PSU W20L120 NOC 23*/29/38.5  3600*/4500/6000 157*/155/156 4000 25 II 3.4

SM136V G4 36_45_60S/840 PSU W20L120 OC 23*/29/38.5  3600*/4500/6000 157*/155/156 4000 19 II 3.6

SM136V G4 34_43_57S/830 PSD W20L120 OC 23*/29/38.5 3400*/4300/5700 148*/148/148 3000

SM136V
W20L120

unit: mm

A

B

C

D

E

F

SM136V
W20L157

46 46

1200 1570

200 200

53 53

1015 1385

100 100

19 II 3.6

SM136V G4 36_45_60S/840 PSD W20L120 OC 23*/29/38.5  3600*/4500/6000 157*/155/156 4000 19 II 3.6

SM136V G4 40S/830 WIA W20L120 OC 27.5 4000 145 3000 19 II 3.6

SM136V G4 43S/840 WIA W20L120 OC 27.5  4300 156 4000 19 II 3.6

SM136V G4 36_45_68S/840 PSU W20L157 OC 22.5*/29/43.5 3600*/4500/6800 160*/155/156 4000 19 II 4.4

SM136V G4 34_43_65S/830 PSU W20L157 OC 22.5*/29/43.5 3400*/4300/6500 151*/148/149 3000 19 II 4.4

SM136V G4 36_45_68S/840 PSD W20L157 OC 22.5*/29/43.5 3600*/4500/6800 160*/155/156 4000 19 II 4.4

SM136V G4 34_43_65S/830 PSD W20L157 OC 22.5*/29/43.5 3400*/4300/6500 151*/148/149 3000 19 II 4.4

SM136V G4 40S/830 WIA W20L157 OC 27.5 4000 145 3000 19 II 4.4

SM136V G4 43S/840 WIA W20L157 OC 27.5 4300 156 4000 19

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C II 4.4
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CCT
(K)

Class

for PSD

D A L I 2

-

(Safety cable)

(ceiling mount bracket)



PSD

3000K CCT
(lumen)

Pin1

OFF OFF ON

OFF ON ON

ON OFF OFF

Pin2 Pin3

3400lm*

4300lm

5700lm

3600lm*

4500lm

6000lm

4000K CCT
(lumen)

3000K CCT
(lumen)

4000K CCT
(lumen)

3000K CCT
(lumen)

Pin1

OFF OFF OFF

OFF ON OFF

ON OFF ON

Pin2 Pin3

22.5W*

29W

43.5W

Power

23W*

29W

38.5W

Power

3400lm*

4300lm

6500lm

3600lm*

4500lm

6800lm

4000K CCT
(lumen)

Surface mounted

W20L120: W20L157:

W20L120: W20L157:

3400lm*

4300lm

PIN

Low

Medium

Power

23W*

29W

5700lm

3600lm*

4500lm

6000lmHigh 38.5W

3000K CCT
(lumen)

4000K CCT
(lumen)

3400lm*

4300lm

PIN

Low

Medium

Power

22.5W*

29W

6500lm

3600lm*

4500lm

6800lmHigh 43.5W

PSU

PSU/WIA

PSD

Double 
sided sticker

Screws

Screws

basic insulation between LV and control conductors 

press
hard

discard

Black/DA-
White/DA+

Blue/N
Brown/L

209

4x0.75-1.5mm²
φ6-9mm

DA/N

DA/Ls
2x0.75-1.5mm²
φ6-9mm

2x0.75-1.5mm²
φ6-9mm

Quick-connectors

Lumen Selection on driver 

Low High

Lumen selectable

Medium

OFF       ON1 2 3

OFF



3

4x

4



Optional with MEK bracket
(Need to purchase separately) 

Track mounted

Through wiring

Tie (Fix the cable, optional, need to purchase separately)  

≥10cm

Connector (Need to purchase separately) 

Inline mounting is possible and through wiring is possible, but not the combination.

Through wire 1.5~2.5mm², maximum 15 luminaires can be connected.

Head-head mounted (light line)

190mm

5mm

5mm

W20L120:1015mm / W20L157:1385mm W20L120:1015mm / W20L157:1385mm



911401809487
RC159Z Suspension set SME-3 WH
(Need to purchase separately)  

PSU/ WIA

1a

60227 IEC52

2 x 0.75-1.5 mm²
Ø 6-9mm

1x

1x

1b

PSD

2

DA+

DA-

60227 IEC52
4 x 0.75-1.5 mm ²
Ø 6-9mm

3

+

-

911401809387 RC159Z Suspension set SME-4 WH
911401809487 RC159Z Suspension set SME-3 WH

911401809387
RC159Z Suspension set SME-4 WH
(Need to purchase separately) 



lmax(A)
Tref (us)

MCB
B-10 A
B-16A
C-10 A
C-16A

W20L120
W20L157

PSU PSD WIA
27.5W23W 29W 38.5W

22.5W 29W

25
150

24
38
40
64

5.33
40

46
73
46
73

4.9
56

15
24
25
40

43.5W 22.5W 29W 43.5W
23W 29W 38.5W

27.5W
Electrical characteristise

No. ofluminaires max.

5


